All Finishers - Heat 1

Rundate:

Place Name

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Glenn Stephens
Jennifer Wright
Teri Ngo

Liz Snellgrove
Jeffrey Mitchell

Sex

09/16/2018 12:40:03 2018 TiN 14.06 Aquabike

S Place City

1/2
1/3
2/3
3/3
2/2

Falls Church
Colonial Beach
Ashburn
Woodbridge
McLean

09/16/2018

Net Time Swim

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

44
45:
53:
53:
54:

00
37
10
18
37

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

08:
08:
11:
08:
09:

09
40
04
07
40

Swim
min/100m Bike

DN DNDN

:06
:14
:51
:06
:29

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

35:
36:
42
45:
44 :

51
57
06
11
57

Penality Ag

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00

60
45
45
39
41

Cat

Place Bib #

1/2
1/3
2/3
3/3
2/2

176
272
372
244
320



